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

shower over tub(Ext.ptd.2 coats last summer) 
3rd-2-2 bedrms.,l bath,storage,closed stairs 
Basement:rec.rm.,laun~.,outside ent.Brass w. p. 
Steam:Oil,l,OOO gal.tank,concealed rad. 
2-car garage,att,lighted (Shown by appt.only} 
L.~:K & R SO 2-4800 3I7I53-Exp.9l7l53 
Owner:Richard S. & Irene B. Testut,prem.,SO 2-9544 
1953 Assess: Land $6;Joo 1953 Rate $~ .f:Jo 

Bldg. 00 " Taxes $471'-:'63 tfl..f8o 
Poss.arranged.Weatherstripped windows & doors.Columbia 
H.S.,Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.R.R.St.Excellent flr.plan. 
Large cedar closets.Mod.kit.& baths.Unusually large 
master bedrm.wl3 closets.OWner transferred.Show byappt. 
11 Warner Rd.,Mplwd. 9-3-2 lav. ST:Oil $JJ . eee RCj,'l_oo 



#396~ -- 5/8/53 owne.r pur~hased 9-nother home in Pa. & is 
moving May 20th. Wo11ld lik~ to have his Mplwd . hom~ sold 

before that date~_ Jrice of $ 31,000 i~ ~ flexible. . 
~3910'--5/18/53' Wr.itten p rice reduc~~bn_ ~ - ~"?}' ~?,9, 900.Now 

approve_d~ Owner moving 5/20. Key box.aff.te~~~~t da~e. 
#3925-- 6/ 24/ 53· 1953 As s es s: Land $1 ; 900 ; · ~g: $6 , 800 

Tax: $ 495 . oo Age o f hou s e 2 1 yrs. ' 
# 39&0 .,. _ B/ 2 4/53 s·old and li s ted by K ~ . & R. 



2577 11 Harner Rd., Mplwd. 
Former 26919 - New Photo 
Near \1yoming Ave. 

$57,500 
F & C 

Lot 70xl23 - approx. Lot :/;~309, Plt. 3 

1 

Tudor 35 yrs., frame & stucco, co1np rf., H\rl flrs., full 
ins., \'Tea. drs., all ss & scrs., 220 Volt Serv. /encl. p. 
lst-3-vest., ch., lr iv/fp., dr., brk nk., kit., lav. jal. 
2nd-3-3 bedrms., 2 t. baths, mast u/stall & tub, o/-vr/sh/o/tub 
3rd-2-2 bedrms., bath, attic, closed stairs 
Bsmt rec rm., latmd., out ent., brass & copper 1-r .p. 
Steam-Oil 550 gal tank 
2-car garage att., paved drive 
L.B. HJL 379-5200 (11~21:.02) 
~vner: Louis & Ida Wiener, prem. 763-4910 
L-8.9 B-24.4 '69 Taxes $1535.13 Poss: Nov. 1, '69. Key iv/ 
L.B.Lovely immaculate Tudor-Stunning new all Formica l ge.ldt. 
w/dble. oven - indoor barbecue. Instant h.w. faucet. All 
radiators recessed. Lge. rms. & closets. Recently redecorated 
inside & out. Not incl. DR ~. CH fixtures. Carpeting in Mast. 
bd.rm. 1 carpeting on 1st flr 1 yr .•• old nego. Jefferson GS., 
Mpli-Td.. Jr.' Columbia HS.' St Joseph Is paro. Mplwd. RR st. 

Conv.ll Harner Rd., Mplwd. 8-3-2··lav. ( 5 brs.) $57,500 



#6L05--9/8/69 Under contract by Lansu. 

#6421 10/15/69 Cont. removed S.P. $49,000. 
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25549 11 Warner Rd.,Mplwd. $35,999 JJ,Pe' 1 
Bet:Wyoming Ave. & Dead End $17-,500 mtg. @ 4tfo 
Lot70 x 123 x ll6 x 70 $11,000 bal.due 1966 
Brick & Stucco,Eng.,wood-sh.roof $110.73 mtg.pyts. 
lst-4-vest. ,Lr. ,firepl., t. v .rm. , d.r., So.Mt.Fe{leral 

brk.nk.,t.kit.,lav.,screened o.p.Cah pay off -
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2.t.baths-master w/ · All Cash & All Cash 

stall & tub;other w/shower over tub Above Mtg. 
3rd-l-l bedrm. 1 bath,partitioned storage space,closed stairs 
Steam:Oil, 2471 gallons used annually · 
2-car garage, att. 
L.B:P.S.T. SH 7-2931 5/27/52-Exp.ll/27/52 
OWner:Richard S. & Irene B. Testut,prem.,SO 2-9544 
1952 Assess: Land $1,500 . 1952 Rate $5.49 

Bldg. 1,200 . " Taxes $477.63 
Poss.arranged.Interior freshly decorated.Attractive yard. 
Fine old trees.Nicely shrubbed. Unusual closet & storage 
space.High elevation.Fine neighborhood.Shown by appt.only. 
Weatherstripped windows & doors.Cap insuJ.ation.All storm 
sash.Jefferson G.S.,Columbia H.S. · 

11 Warner Rd. lwd. 8-3-2 lav. ST: Oil 
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~~377b ... 6/25 52 -rlhis home as a panelled re cre~tlon ·rc. 
!Ji t h vroode n f loor.. ·" ·. -,' · 

1/3"'778 - 7/2/ 52 E~ter1. o~ i s in r a."i r l y go~d COJ\d itio'ii ~ ·o ut 
owne r wi ll allow f or pa inting regardle:IJS~ 
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to Oc t obet- 30th. Key w/ L. B-. 
/1383 ..:, - 1 1/l il/5~ Wr itten tn'l 'e red .. t o 33!JOOO~ now 

ffP ""ttoved,. 
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47836 MAP 11 WARNER RD 
CLS 
RES 2 6 50 00 

RM S :l O BED:O? BTH:3 LAU:l POSS:5186 
HTP:ST HFL: OIL AIR:N FPL:l BAS: Y ATC:N GAR: 2 
STY:TUD EXT:STUCO DIM:71 Xl20 YR:8~ TXS 4457 
L/ B:L309 88 ASMT L$ 39300 8$ G0200 RS 4.48 
lS T :UEST LR W/ FP DR EIKIT SUNRM LAU TU RM 
2ND:3 BDRMS 2 BATHS 
3RD : 2 BD RMS 1 BA TH 
GRD LEUEL: 
BSMT:FULL F IN 
GRA : J EFFERSON JHS : 
MID:MAPLEWOOD HSC:COLUMBIA 
PAR:OUR LADY OF SORR OWS TER: 
EASE :N RE M: AU TH TUDOR ON A HILL W SKYL INE UIE W 
HEAT ED SOL AR I UM W JAL WINDOWS 3 BLT · I N A/ C' S ARCH 
WA YS W CHESTNUT TRIM PATIO DICTO ALARM EXC UEST& 
DIN CHAN FP SCREEN NOTE: KIT DOOR TO BSMT MUST 
BE CLOSED FOR ALARM 
EXD: 07 / Q9 / 86 LID :0 3 / 10 / 86 KEY:WITH LR MIL OFF 
OWN:CELESTE & RICH CARCHIA 761-5?68 
SHOW:CALL FIRST KEY W LR ALL NEGO THRU LR 
BRKt 43 P:992-6363 AGTt 2568 CB:3 - $50 
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4/15/86 Under contract 
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1801 8 1 1 WARNER ROAD, MAPLEWOOD 

Board of Re!!ltors of the Orenges end Meplewood Photo by G eo rge B. Biggs, Inc. 



18018 11 WAR NER ROAD, MAPLEWOOD 

Boilrd oF RE!llltors oF the Oronges ond Moplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



25549 11 WARNER RD., MAPLEWOOD 

IOARD OF UALTORS OF THE ORAN"£5 AND t.IAPLEWOOD PHOTO I Y GEOR"E 11"'-s. INC. 





26919 11 WARNER RD., MAPLEWOOD 

Board of Rei!ltors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 
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25~49 11 WARNER RD., HAPLEWOOD 

IOAID OF IIA&.loiS Of THE OIAN&ES AND WAPI.EWOOD 






